Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Damen

Teilnehmer

Name

Viola Augustin
Jaclyn Venohr
Kathrin Schnepf
Christina Engel-Hansen
Carolin Sengpiehl
Birgit Sowinski
Carmen Siepen
Martina Moravansky
Simone Sauer
Stefanie Graber
Monika Hoterkes
Nadine D'heur
Susanne llling
Michaela Bruckmann
Michaela Graber
Petra Schopp

Gesetzte Spielerinnen:
Sylvia Cornelius

Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Damen A

Teilnehmer

Name

Marianne Fleuth
Brigitte Lotz
Petra Adams
Rita Hausen
Birgit Stolzke
Petra Kremer
Karoline Uberall
Sieglinde Damm
Rita Liudtke
Gabriele Haagmann
Doris Unterberg

Gesetzte Spielerinnen:
zur WDM

Anna Roéhrig

Sabine Arnold
Gertruida Taschke

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein
Wuppertal

RSV Remscheid
Heiligenhaus
Ratingen
Wuppertal
Wuppertal

RSV Remscheid
Dusseldorf
Wuppertal
Dusseldorf
Neuss
Heiligenhaus
Wuppertal
Solingen
Dusseldorf
Heiligenhaus

Wuppertal

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein
Neuss
Heiligenhaus
RSV Remscheid
Dusseldorf
Wuppertal
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Ratingen
Heiligenhaus
Heiligenhaus

Spielerinnen:
WDM

RSV Remscheid
RSV Remscheid
Wilfrath

Bezirk Il
RSV Remscheid

8 zur Gaumeisterschaft

Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
839
798
796
775
766
763
753
736
736
735
731
730
694
692
684
668

Bezirk Il
RSV Remscheid

8 zur Gaumeisterschaft

Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
785
728
724
722
703
697
679
660
644
601
594
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Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Damen B

Teilnehmer

Name

Gisela Grote

Ilka Allendorfer
Eva Leverkus
Heidi Berghaus
Hannelore Geiger
Maria Graber

Ute Coenen
Anna Kluin

Dorita Kruckow
Petra Schumacher

Gesetzte Spielerinnen:
zur WDM

Magdalene Gereck
Uschi Jess

Siegrid Neumann

Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Junioren

Teilnehmer

Name

Jorg Heuwind
Frank Kremer
Benjamin Kubb
Felix Wassermann
Tobias Stolzke
Sebastian Dickoph
Patrick Rohle
Sebastian Meriste
Mathias Lehr
Michael Bender
Patrick Wefers
Frederik Maczuga
Christopher Schleicher
Christian Janssen

Gesetzte Spieler
zur WDM

Daniel Mittelstadt
Florian Grohmann
Alexander Ratzko
Christoph Bollmann
Marcel Grote
Thomas Lach

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein
Dusseldorf
Wuppertal
Solingen
Wuppertal
Ratingen
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Solingen

Solingen
Neuss
RSV Remscheid

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein

Ratingen
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Radevormwald
Wuppertal
Heiligenhaus
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
M-Gladbach/KB
Wiilfrath
Wailfrath
M-Gladbach/KB

Spieler:
WDM
Heiligenhaus
Heiligenhaus
Heiligenhaus
Heiligenhaus
Heiligenhaus
Wuppertal

Bezirk Il

RSV Remscheid

6 zur Gaumeisterschaft
Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
782
692
683
653
619
619
618
618
612
568

Bezirk Il

RSV Remscheid

11 zur Gaumeisterschaft
Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
810
809
807
787
763
761
754
743
734
720
677
675
636
566
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Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Herren A

Teilnehmer

Name

Uli Roéhle

Rolf Wiegershaus
Bernhard Arnold
Walter Kiihn

Rolf Pitz

Thomas Backhaus
Wolfgang Schéfer
Harald Niedrich
Klaus-Dieter Lang
Michael Eckers
Peter Werhahn
Siegfried Patten
Josef Vuk

Herbert Winterscheidt
Wolfang Freihoff
Hans-Werner Reichard
Klaus Schmidt
Nikolas Vrbenski
Klemens Hartmann
Michael Graber
Gerd Kleber
Bernhard Ciemienga
Willi Bongartz
Manfred Kamps
Klaus Ritterbach
Detlef Kessler
Michael Durke
Alfons Boleohazi
Rainer Wehler
Dieter Babrikowski

Gesetzte Spieler
zur WDM
Manfred Damm
Roland Pierlings
Bernd Rocholl

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein
Wuppertal
RSV Remscheid
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertal
Heiligenhaus
M-Gladbach/KB
Wuppertal
Heiligenhaus
Wailfrath
Wuppertal
Neuss
Dusseldorf
Solingen
M-Gladbach/KB
RSV Remscheid
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Rheydt
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Heiligenhaus
Radevormwald
Neuss
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Rheydt

Haan

Solingen
Wuppertal
Radevormwald

Bezirk Il

RSV Remscheid

8 zur Gaumeisterschaft
Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
797
792
791
782
781
777
776
775
774
766
765
763
762
758
754
754
753
750
750
748
746
745
740
739
731
731
730
685
667
657

15.01.2006
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Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Herren B

Teilnehmer

Name

Helmut Soboll
Sigmund Metzger
Hans Scham
Manfred Horner
Walter Kriicken
Josef Krieger
Adolf Bangert
Bernd Eich
Karl-Jakob Thuma
Hans-Peter Hegger
Heinz Anders
Werner Trusheim
Bernhard Grote
Karl-Heinz Balzer
Ulrich Leffrang
Hartmut Westphal
Edgar Warbriick
Marino Assogna
Dieter Sauer

Josef Kaufmann
Lorenz-Otto Amme
Rainer Keunhof
Friedel Pescher
Willi Dunker
Hans-Gunter Tillmann
Adolf Brandes
Peter Kirrkamm
Herbert Felchner
Werner Springer
Karl-Heinz Schmitz
Duganic

Alfred Schiffer
Herbert Gotz
Johan de Buhr
Herrmann Kruppe

Gesetzte Spieler
zur WDM
Manfred Pock
Klaus Borkowski
Klaus Maurischat

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein

Ratingen

RSV Remscheid
RSV Remscheid
Neuss
M-Gladbach/KB
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Solingen
Solingen

Neuss
Dusseldorf

RSV Remscheid
Heiligenhaus
Dusseldorf
Heiligenhaus
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Solingen
Radevormwald
Solingen

Neuss
Dusseldorf
Meide-Hilden
Rheydt
M-Gladbach/KB
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wailfrath

Rheydt

Neus

Rheydt
Wuppertal
Meide-Hilden
Wailfrath

Heiligenhaus
Solingen
Meide-Hilden

Bezirk Il

RSV Remscheid

8 zur Gaumeisterschaft
Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
811
806
789
786
783
782
779
768
767
766
763
757
754
753
750
747
746
744
741
741
739
737
735
734
732
729
724
721
720
711
704
698
697
692
679
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Gau
Bezirksmeisterschaften
Herren

Teilnehmer

Name

Jorg Meya

Bernd Tillmanns
Volker Baumeister
Martin Bader
Falko Stockter

Kai Thomas
Andreas Weinreich
Frank Augustin
Erick Schultes
Rudi Hausmann
Marc Glnther
Niels Dammann
Thorsten Jentsch
Roland Heister
Christian Kammler
Udo Spielmanns
Andreas Butz
Thomas Zimmermann
Stefan Jilich
Markus Gruben
Uwe Steinbeck
Jose Perez
Sebastian Ciemienga
Volker Miesner
Thomas Eichert
Jens Grohmann
Roland Panneck
Christoph Kremer
Christian Notthof
Wolf Meurer
Bernd Meenenga
Bernd Wirker
Bjorn Kiihnen
Volker Schreiber
Werner Gori3en
Manfred Lidtke

Niederrhein
2006

Einzel

Liste

Verein
Heiligenhaus
Meide-Hilden
Heiligenhaus
RSV Remscheid
SWU Remscheid
SWU Remscheid
Solingen
Wuppertal
Solingen

* RSV Remscheid
Heiligenhaus
Wuppertal
Wailfrath
M-Gladbach/KB
Wailfrath

Rheydt
Wuppertal

RSV Remscheid
M-Gladbach/KB
Meide

Solingen
Heiligenhaus
Radevormwald
Solingen
Meide-Hilden
Solingen
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Rheydt
Dusseldorf

SWU Remscheid
Meide-Hilden
Wuppertal
Rheydt

Ratingen

*) kann an der Gaumeisterschaft nicht teilnehmen!

Gesetzte Spieler

zur WDM

Holger Parassini
Georg Shreszny
Dietmar Kosse-Dienst

Heiligenhaus
Disseldorf
Neuss

Bezirk Il

RSV Remscheid

10 zur Gaumeisterschaft
Bahnen 1-4

Ergebnis
844
830
822
821
820
820
816
814
808
800
798
796
794
793
793
791
787
783
780
780
780
780
778
776
775
774
767
767
766
764
762
756
752
742
741
722

22.01.2006
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